

1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250 Phone 360-664-1222 Fax 360-586-1181 Web Site: www.utc.wa.gov

transportation@utc.wa.gov

#### **COMMON CARRIER OF PROPERTY**

(Excluding Household Goods Carriers and Brokers)

## APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE

Per WAC 480-14-210

FEE: \$50.00

For Official Use Only	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ID: 16672
-111-0268-200-02	Received Date: リンプラ	Docket TV-(2) 597
Receipt ID:	Payment ID:	Insurance: MO

## Application for Change of Name or Business Structure may be used ONLY in the following circumstances:

- Carrier changes registered name, with no change in ownership or business structure.
- The carrier changes its business structure:
  - a. From an individual to a corporation or limited liability company (LLC), when the individual is the majority stockholder.
  - b. From an individual to a partnership, when the individual is the majority partner.
  - c. From a corporation or LLC to a sole proprietorship of the majority shareholder.
  - d. From a partnership to a sole proprietorship of the majority partner.
- Carrier changes from partnership to a corporation or LLC when the partners are the majority stockholders in the same proportionate ownership.
- Carrier changes from a corporation or LLC to another corporation or LLC where both corporations or LLC's are wholly owned by the same stockholders in the same proportions.

Holder of Permit CC- $\frac{57}{5}$  asks the UTC for authority to change the name of its business or the business structure of the carrier named below under RCW <u>81.80</u> and WAC <u>480-14</u> to:

## New Business Information

New Legal Name: BULK TRANSPORT ATION	Phone: 909 594 28 55
Trade Name:	Fax #: 909 595 998 3
Mailing Address: PO Box 390	Physical address (if different):
Street/PO Box:	Street: 415 he mon Ave
City, State Zip WALNUT CA 91789	City, State, Zip WALNUT, CA 91789
Unified Business Identifier Number (UBI): 60/623	231
Email address: FRANKE & BUIK-DTI.COM	USDOT number: 44082

		Type of Business S	tructure:
☐ Individual □	☐ Partnership ☐ L	imited Liability Compa	any Corporation State of Inc. CALIFORN
<u>NAME</u>	TITLE	ADDRESS	PERCENTAGE OF SHARES
Deletel Oly	7-1-0	415 Lemon Ave WA	
GEORGE GC	ROSS TRUSTER 4	The George 6 CRES	TRUST 100 %
	<u>Q</u>	Current Business Inf	ormation
Current Legal N	ame: BULK TRANS	SPORTATION INC	Phone: 909 594 2855
Trade Name:			Fax #: 969 595 9983
Mailing Address	: Po Bn 39	70	Physical address: (if different):
Street/PO Box:_			Street: 415 Lenon Ave
City, State Zip:_	WALNUT CA	- 91789	City, State, Zip: WANNT CA 91289
			any Corporation State of Inc.
NAME	TITLE	ADDRESS (1/a	PERCENTAGE OF SHARES
GEORGE G CR	sc Truster in the	George G CROSS T	PERCENTAGE OF SHARES  LINT CA  PLIST / 00 %
involve a chang	e in ownership, mai	nagement, or control o	of name or business structure does not of the operating authority. The undersigned as provided in RCW 81.80.
	ue and correct, and		tify that the information contained in this cont
1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9175/14
Signature			Date

#### Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATION OF INSURANCE

		y)			С	ert.No	: 0060	268080	2	
ertify that the ACE A	merican Insur	ance Com	pany		·					
	(Name of Compa	ny)								
Company) of 436 Wa	Inut Street ,Ph	iladelphia	,191	106				.'		
	(Home Address	of Company)								
		·								
BULK TRANSPO	RTATION	of	115 L	EMON AVE	NUE, W	ALNUT	,CA ,9	1789		
(Name of	Motor Carrier)	01		(Addr	ess of Motor	Carrier)				
Insurance Endorseme ations imposed upon	ent, has or have be such motor carrier	en amended	to pro	vide automob	ile bodily init	irv and bi	roperty da	amade liai	onity i	nsurance
cate and the endorsem be effective by the Co	ent described here impany or the insu	in may not b ed giving thi	e cand irty (30	elled without ) days' notice	cancellation	of the po	licy to wh	iich it is at	tache	d. Such
	et					0045		1	00	4.0
t Philadelphia			<u>PA</u>	19106	inis	<u> 28th</u>	day of	Jun	20	
	BULK TRANSPO (Name of I es of insurance effective and continuing until care insurance Endorseme gations imposed upon nulgated in accordance requested, the Compacate and the endorsement be effective by the Conform the date notice	(Home Address  BULK TRANSPORTATION (Name of Motor Carrier)  es of insurance effective from and continuing until cancelled as provide insurance Endorsement, has or have be gations imposed upon such motor carrier hulgated in accordance therewith.  requested, the Company agrees to furnish cate and the endorsement described here to be effective by the Company or the insuring from the date notice is actually received.	(Home Address of Company)  BULK TRANSPORTATION (Name of Motor Carrier)  es of insurance effective from and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, whe insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended gations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisulgated in accordance therewith.  requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Agencicate and the endorsement described herein may not by the effective by the Company or the insured giving thin from the date notice is actually received in the office 510 Walnut Street	(Home Address of Company)  BULK TRANSPORTATION (Name of Motor Carrier)  es of insurance effective from and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which by insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to progations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of intigated in accordance therewith.  requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Agency a dupcate and the endorsement described herein may not be cance to be effective by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30 in from the date notice is actually received in the office of the	BULK TRANSPORTATION (Name of Motor Carrier) of 415 LEMON AVE (Address of insurance effective from and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which by attachment of Insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automob gations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor candigated in accordance therewith.  Trequested, the Company agrees to furnish the Agency a duplicate original cate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without to be effective by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days' notice in from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Agency.	(Home Address of Company)  BULK TRANSPORTATION (Name of Motor Carrier)  es of insurance effective from and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which by attachment of the Uniform relations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the unique of the inaugated in accordance therewith.  requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Agency a duplicate original of said policicate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation to be effective by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days' notice in writing to in from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Agency.	(Home Address of Company)  BULK TRANSPORTATION (Name of Motor Carrier)  es of insurance effective from and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier)  es of insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and progrations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State inalgated in accordance therewith.  requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Agency a duplicate original of said policy or policicate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the power be effective by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days' notice in writing to the State in from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Agency.	(Home Address of Company)  BULK TRANSPORTATION (Name of Motor Carrier)  es of insurance effective from and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Borgations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which in ulgated in accordance therewith.  requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Agency a duplicate original of said policy or policies and cate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to who be effective by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days' notice in writing to the State Agency, in from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Agency.	(Home Address of Company)  BULK TRANSPORTATION (Name of Motor Carrier)  es of insurance effective from and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Injury Insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property damage lial gations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the Agency and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to which it is at the effective by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days' notice in writing to the State Agency, such thirt in from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Agency.	(Home Address of Company)  BULK TRANSPORTATION (Name of Motor Carrier)  es of insurance effective from and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Injury and Finsurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property damage liability in gations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the Agency has nulgated in accordance therewith.  requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Agency a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all endorsement cate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to which it is attached be effective by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days' notice in writing to the State Agency, such thirty (30) in from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Agency.

Liability Limit :1,000,000.00

Underlying Limit :0.00

# Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATION OF INSURANCE

after called Agency)

	Filed with Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission (Name of Agency)	(herein after called Agency)
	This is to certify that the ACE American Insurance Company (Name of Company)  (herein after called Company) of 436 Walnut Street ,Philadelphia ,19106 (Home Address of Company)	
	has issued to BULK TRANSPORTATION of 415 LEMON AVENUE, WALNUT, CA, 9 (Address of Motor Carrier)	91789
	A policy or policies of insurance effective from 07/01/2012 12:01 A.M. standard time at the address of policy or policies and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Br. Damage Liability Insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which regulations promulgated in accordance therewith.	odily Injury and Property damage liability insurance
	Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Agency a duplicate original of said policy or policies and This certificate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to will cancellation may be effective by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days' notice in writing to the State Agency commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Agency.	hich it is attached. Such
	510 Walnut Street  Countersigned at Philadelphia PA 19106 This 28th day of (Day)	<u>Jun</u> 20 <u>12</u> (Month) (Year)
	Insurance Company File No. H08454243  (Policy No)  Judith Callihan (Authorized Company)	y Representative)
Underly	ying Limit :0.00 Liability Limit :1,000,000.00	